ML/AI Application Support
of ASGC
Eric Yen and Felix Lee
Academia Sinica Grid Computing Centre (ASGC)
AS-IOP Machine Learning Workshop
22 April 2022
ASGC Mission
2

data purge reminder; quota
review regularly (every 3
month); quota increase
request
• Reviewed by User Committee
Interactive UI
• Web Portal
• Application over Cloud
• Jupyterlab
• Web Terminal
ASGC Federated Resource
13
GPU Cluster GPU #Nodes GPU RAM (GB) CPU Sys RAM (GB) Inter-Connection
IOC-GPU-A100 A100*4/node 2 80 AMD Eth: 100Gbps
Shall be online in late 2022
GPU-A100 A100*8/node 2 80 AMD EPYC 7302 16C @3GHz*2 1024 IB: EDR; Eth: 100Gbps
GPU-V100 V100*8/node 6 24 Xeon 6126 12C @2.6GHz*2 768 IB: EDR; Eth: 10Gbps
GPU-P100 P100*4/node 2 11 Xeon E5-2650L v4 8C@2.2G1GHz *2 503 IB: FDR; Eth: 10Gbps
GPU-3090 3090*8/node 4+4*4 11 AMD EPYC 7302 16C @3GHz*2 1024 IB: FDR; Eth: 10Gbps
GPU-1080 1080*8/node 8 11 Xeon E5-2650L v4 8C@2.2G1GHz *2 768 IB: QDR; Eth: 10Gbps
Cluster CPU #Nodes #Cores RAM(GB)/Core Inter-connection Remark
IOC AMD 7H12 12 768 Eth: 100Gbps Shall be online in late 2022
ASIAA AMD Rome 7763 @2.5GHz *2/node 32 1,792 Eth: 10Gbps Online in May 2022
AMD AMD Rome 7662 @2.0GHz *2/node 6 768 6.0 IB: EDR; Eth: 100Gbps Online in May 2022